Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 29 April 2021 at 6:57 am.

Horse

Ace of Clubs
Acromantula
Amoretti

Apache Chase
Approach Discreet
Archedemus
Athiri

Beau Rossa
Beefeater

Black Shadow
Bold Executive
Bombay Style
Brimarvi Vehero
Brookspire
Calabria Joe
Canford

Catesby
Centrefire
Charleise

Chase On The Case
City Circle
Cordilla

Danger Close
Depths Below
Dice Roll
Dimaggio

Divine Caprice
Dr Why Not
Echo Boomer
Ecumenical
Elizabeel
Ellsberg

Emerald Kingdom
Entrapped
Exoteric

Fasika

Fender

Fiery Water
Flexible

Free To Move
Friar's Fantasia
Friaresque
Garibaldi
Gemmals Son
Get Stuck In
Glasgow Girl
Grand Promenade
Happy Go Plucky
Hard Labour
Hela

Date

1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1 May
1May
1 May
1May
29 Apr
1May
1May
29 Apr
1May
30 Apr
1May
1May
29 Apr
1 May
1May
30 Apr
1May
1May
29 Apr
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1 May
1May
2 May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1 May
1May
1 May
1May
1May
1May

Race

Morphettville #2
Ascot #1
Hawkesbury #4
Eagle Farm #7
Sandown Hillside #8
Hawkesbury #8
Hawkesbury #5
Morphettville #6
Hastings #7

Ascot #4

Eagle Farm #2
Geraldton #8
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #8
Geraldton #8
Morphettville #4
Muswellbrook #8
Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #6
Wangaratta #5
Ascot #8

Sandown Hillside #3
Chelmsford City #1
Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #5
Pakenham Synthetic #5
Sandown Hillside #7
Eagle Farm #1
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #8
Hawkesbury #7
Hawkesbury #7
Eagle Farm #8
Hobart #6

Sandown Hillside #4
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #9
Ascot #8
Morphettville #3
Sandown Hillside #9
Ascot #5

Ascot #6

Eagle Farm #9
Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #3
Ascot #7

Sandown Hillside #4
Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #3

Score/
Starts
211
2/11
6/3
14/5
42
24/8
33/12
2/1
1
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10.3

58
9.0

6.1
9.8
10.7
9.8

184
133

9.6
9.0
73
10.9
57
10.0
125
9.4

129
10.0

8.0
6.3

9.8
71
9.4

10.6

9.8
9.1
6.7
72

Horse

Missed the Alarm
Modear
Moonshine Lady
Mozzie Monster
Muntaseera

My Pendant
Nerodio
Niccanova

Night Raid

Nobel Image

Not Enough Effort
Ocean Beyond
Ocean Reward
Off Wego
Onslaught
Pacorus

Peyton Place
Polemic

Position Of Power
Private Eye
Prophet's Thumb
Queen Adele
Queen Of Rocks
Rainbiel

Relucent

Ripper Rita

River Beau
Rollinwiththeflow
Royal Celebration
Runaway Girl
Santorini Summer
Selfie

Shamino
Significance
Sikandarabad

Sir Mambo
Sirileo Miss
Sisstar

Slow Hands
Smokin' Va

So You Win
Sowar

Spring Choice

St Covet's Spirit
Star of Monsoon
Stellar Magic
Summer Monsoon
Summer Monsoon
Surreal Image
Switched

Date

1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1 May
1May
29 Apr
1May
1May
1May
1May
30 Apr
1May
1May
30 Apr
1May
1May
1 May
30 Apr
29 Apr
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
2May
29 Apr
29 Apr
1May
1 May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May
30 Apr
1May
1May
1May
1May
1May

Race

Eagle Farm #1
Sandown Hillside #2
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Sandown Hillside #3
Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #7
Geraldton #9
Sandown Hillside #2
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #9
Ascot #5
Cranbourne #5
TeRapa#6
Hawkesbury #9
Grafton #9

Ascot #6

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #7
Cranbourne #7
Pakenham Synthetic #7
Morphettville #6
Hawkesbury #4
Morphettville #8
Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #7
Hawkesbury #8
Hobart #3
Rockhampton #38
Wingatui #3
Morphettville #3
Sandown Hillside #3
Hawkesbury #8
Ascot #8
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #3
Ascot #9

Sandown Hillside #3
Hawkesbury #6
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #1
Eagle Farm #6

Te Rapa#6

Hastings #7
Hawkesbury #8
Hawkesbury #6

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
42
212
18/7
11/5
42
44/17
6/3
11
211

2/1
212
2/1
71
1
4/2
4/2
5/3
14/6
1
212

5/1
32
6/3
6/3
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9.2

6.4
9.2

7.3
9.0

10.2
10.3

8.7
6.1

16.1
8.2

84
5.9

11.1
11.7
12.9
12.9
10.9

52



Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Vaue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Value
Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor Starts Factor Idle  Score
Homen Five 1May  Ascot#3 4/2 3 2.7 5 6.7 3 5.7 Sword of Mercy 1May  Morphettville #3 6/4 11 -1.6 0 124 1 8.6
Image Keeper 1May  Ascot#38 211 7 12 0 9.2 2 8.2 TheAugust 1May  Singapore#11 712 15 -2.9 17.1 2 79
In Heart's Wake 30Apr  Grafton #9 2/1 5 -05 75 2 75 4.5 The Executioner 1May  Singapore#12 2/1 4 -22 38 0 10.2
Inanup 1May  Hawkesbury #6 14/7 11 18 3 158 4 12.8 The Stifmeister 1May  EagleFarm#6 211 5 -04 1 5.6 0 9.4
Instant Celebrity 1May  Morphettville #7 16/6 6 -3.2 7 6.8 0 9.2 2.8 Thousand Wishes 1May  Morphettville#5 4/2 7 -2.3 0 5.7 -1 113
Joymaker 1May  EagleFarm#2 211 4 -04 8 6.6 2 74 3.6 Traduce 1May  EagleFarm#2 211 7 19 0 9.9 2
Junction 1May EagleFarm#3 2/1 9 2.8 7 138 4 11.8 Trandation 1May  Morphettville #1 6/2 8 -0.2 0 9.8 1 8.2
Kievann 30Apr  Grafton #8 42 6 17 10.7 4 7.7 Tumbler Ridge 1May  EagleFarm#7 714 4 -1.6 0 34 0 10.6
Lacevinsky 1May  Ascot#3 2/11 3 12 7.2 4 4.2 Turf Man 1May Morphettville #4 4/2 14 -3.1 9 119 -2 12.1
Lady Dunmore 1May  Morphettville #9 2/11 11 31 0 151 4 14.1 Tyche Goddess 1May  Morphettville #8 93 5 0.8 0 6.8 1
Li'l Kontra 1 May Morphettville #7 17/9 8 -1.6 0 74 0 10.6 6.4 Vadette De Star 1May  Ascot#1 211 5 0.5 2 85 3
Litchfield County 1May  Morphettville #6 171 7 11 0 111 4 8.1 Valaguenta 1May  Sandown Hillside #9 6/3 7 11 6 111 4
Lonehand Larry 1May  Ascot#3 211 2 -1.2 0 18 0 10.2 0.8 VegaOne 1May  EagleFarm#8 14/7 5 -4.6 6.4 1 8.6
Lostarc 1May  Morphettville #4 8/4 7 -11 7.9 0 9.1 59 Victorem 1May  Singapore#2 34/13 5 0 5.0 0 10.0
Lyre 1May  Morphettville #7 53/11 17 -25 0 165 0 10.5 145 Vintage Stock 1May  Ascot#4 1 2 28 6.8 4
Magic Wand 1May  Singapore#11 10/2 16 -4.1 139 -2 12.1 119 Vitesse 1May  Hawkesbury #9 2/1 4 -1.7 9 53 1 8.7
Majinika 1May  Ascot#6 12/6 3 -2.7 0 13 -1 117 0.3 Watch Me Dance 1May  Ascot#6 20/11 4 15 0 85 4
Malicorne 1May  Morphettville #6 4/2 10 1.7 2 137 3 11.7 Weona Smartone 30Apr  Sunshine Coast #5 2/1 12 0.8 1 138 1
Man From Uncle 1May  Sandown Hillside #8 9/3 11 -2.8 11.2 0 9.8 8.2 What Could Be 1May  Hawkesbury #9 211 9 -2.2 9.8 0 9.2
Military Gambler 1May Eagle Farm #6 2/1 4 -1.7 1 43 0 9.7 2.3 Wild Fusion 1May  Ascot#9 4/2 6 -4.6 5 34 -2 12.6
Miss Conteki 1May  Ascot#7 42 1 12 0 32 2 2.2 Zac Attack 30Apr  Grafton #8 211 13 16 16.6 3
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